
LOT 6 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITIO

WD 1338-610, WD 1449-1382, WD 15

GRAHAM LARRY/GRAHAM TINA BRADLEY
285 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CTY, FL 32024
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GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

GRAHAM LARRY

1449/1382 10/07/2021 WD Q V 05 99,000
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ADAMS HOMES OF NORT
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000045597 New Residential C 320,650 10/03/2022

HX Base Yr

285 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,408 118.1460 132.32 318,627 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 2,076 100 2024 2,076 269,202

FGR 400 55 2024 220 28,528

FOP 156 30 2024 47 6,095

FOP 216 30 2024 65 8,429

2,848 2,408 312,254

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] S30 E20 S12 E26 S6 S2 E12 N50 W12 S8
W27 N8 W19 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=89,10] S8 E27 N8 W27 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,40] S20 E20 N2 N6 N12 W20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=90,52] S6 E26 N6 W26 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,200.00 2,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,200

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


